

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Civil Revision Petition No:2133 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	17.10.2025	<u>VS,J</u> At the request of Mr. G V Anand Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after two (02) weeks. Interim order granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended till then. It is made clear that if the learned counsel for the petitioner does not proceed further with the arguments in the present case, the interim order would automatically stands vacated. _____ VS,J Ksj	